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Arena Grand Prix Polski w Pływaniu
Poznań, 24- - 25-11-2018

Najlepsza zawodniczka st. grzbietowy

Kobiet, 14 lat i starsi

1.  NASKRĘT Agata 98 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1557 2
2.  GÓRECKA Weronika 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 1444 2
3.  KOLUCH Julia 00 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1425 2
4.  KNOP Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1414 2
5.  PEDA Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1395 2
6.  HERASIMOWICZ Zuzanna 02 AZS AWF Warszawa 1357 2
7.  JUC Aleksandra 01 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1308 2
8.  TRACZYK Justyna 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1291 2
9.  RYDYŃSKA Marianna 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1278 2

10.  MOZOŁOWSKA Emilia 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1271 2
WŁODARCZYK Ewelina 96 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1271 2

12.  MAIK Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1263 2
13.  MACIUSZEK Wiktoria 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1246 2
14.  BUSZKA Kornelia 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1238 2
15.  KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1207 2

BUJAK Klara 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1207 2
17.  GAJDZIŃSKA Amelia 02 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1179 2
18.  CYNARSKA Natalia 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1160 2
19.  GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1155 2
20.  JAKUBCZAK Martyna 02 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1141 2
21.  MARGULA Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 1140 2

PISKORSKA Adela 03 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 1140 2
23.  DUDEK Aleksandra 01 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1138 2
24.  GRZELCZYK Natalia 02 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1131 2
25.  KANTECKA Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1117 2
26.  MACIOŁA Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1105 2

GROŃ Weronika 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1105 2
28.  WODECKA Roksana 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1092 2
29.  STRUŻYK Karolina 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1085 2
30.  CZECHYRA Agata 03 KS Warta Poznań 1070 2
31.  MARJAŃSKA Agata 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1067 2
32.  ROGALKA Joanna 02 KS Posnania Poznań 1060 2
33.  JANICKA Paula 04 KS Warta Poznań 1047 2

KICIŃSKA Anna 04 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1047 2
35.  PRZYBYLIŃSKA Julia 04 UKS 307 Warszawa 1044 2
36.  FRYSIAK Zuzanna 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1040 2
37.  SZYSZKO Karolina 03 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 1033 2
38.  OLESZAK Maja 02 TP Zielona Góra 1028 2
39.  KAMIŃSKA Anna 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1007 2
40.  KOZŁOWSKA Maja 04 KS Warta Poznań 1001 2
41.  GOLEC Ewa 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 999 2
42.  ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Ewa 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 997 2
43.  TOMASIK Otylia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 994 2
44.  OBUCHOWICZ Natasza 03 UKS GOS Raszyn 988 2
45.  ADAMSKA Julia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 986 2
46.  STANSBERRY Liliane 03 UKS GOS Raszyn 961 2
47.  WRZOSEK Iga 00 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 926 2
48.  WRÓBEL Martyna 03 MKS Piaseczno 919 2
49.  KOWALSKA Zofia 04 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 907 2
50.  TRYBUCH Oliwia 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 901 2
51.  PILARSKA Natalia 03 MKP Wągrowiec 855 2
52.  WIDERAK Sonia 04 KS Warta Poznań 819 2
53.  SOBCZYK Paulina 03 KS Warta Poznań 766 2
54.  JAGODZIŃSKA Zuzanna 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 729 2
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55.  JASNOCH Emilia 04 KS Posnania Poznań 726 2
56.  DAŁEK Zuzanna 04 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 725 2
57.  SYSIO Zuzanna 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 653 2
58.  CZARNIAK Wiktoria 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 650 2

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  TRACZYK Justyna 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1291 2
2.  RYDYŃSKA Marianna 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1278 2
3.  MACIUSZEK Wiktoria 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1246 2
4.  STRUŻYK Karolina 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1085 2
5.  JANICKA Paula 04 KS Warta Poznań 1047 2

KICIŃSKA Anna 04 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1047 2
7.  PRZYBYLIŃSKA Julia 04 UKS 307 Warszawa 1044 2
8.  KOZŁOWSKA Maja 04 KS Warta Poznań 1001 2
9.  GOLEC Ewa 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 999 2

10.  ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Ewa 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 997 2
11.  TOMASIK Otylia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 994 2
12.  KOWALSKA Zofia 04 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 907 2
13.  WIDERAK Sonia 04 KS Warta Poznań 819 2
14.  JAGODZIŃSKA Zuzanna 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 729 2
15.  JASNOCH Emilia 04 KS Posnania Poznań 726 2
16.  DAŁEK Zuzanna 04 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 725 2
17.  SYSIO Zuzanna 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 653 2
18.  CZARNIAK Wiktoria 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 650 2

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  KNOP Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1414 2
2.  MAIK Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1263 2
3.  BUSZKA Kornelia 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1238 2
4.  CYNARSKA Natalia 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1160 2
5.  PISKORSKA Adela 03 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 1140 2
6.  KANTECKA Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1117 2
7.  MACIOŁA Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1105 2

GROŃ Weronika 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1105 2
9.  WODECKA Roksana 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1092 2

10.  CZECHYRA Agata 03 KS Warta Poznań 1070 2
11.  MARJAŃSKA Agata 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1067 2
12.  FRYSIAK Zuzanna 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1040 2
13.  SZYSZKO Karolina 03 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 1033 2
14.  KAMIŃSKA Anna 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1007 2
15.  OBUCHOWICZ Natasza 03 UKS GOS Raszyn 988 2
16.  ADAMSKA Julia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 986 2
17.  STANSBERRY Liliane 03 UKS GOS Raszyn 961 2
18.  WRÓBEL Martyna 03 MKS Piaseczno 919 2
19.  PILARSKA Natalia 03 MKP Wągrowiec 855 2
20.  SOBCZYK Paulina 03 KS Warta Poznań 766 2
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Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  HERASIMOWICZ Zuzanna 02 AZS AWF Warszawa 1357 2
2.  MOZOŁOWSKA Emilia 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1271 2
3.  KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1207 2

BUJAK Klara 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1207 2
5.  GAJDZIŃSKA Amelia 02 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1179 2
6.  GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1155 2
7.  JAKUBCZAK Martyna 02 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1141 2
8.  GRZELCZYK Natalia 02 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1131 2
9.  ROGALKA Joanna 02 KS Posnania Poznań 1060 2

10.  OLESZAK Maja 02 TP Zielona Góra 1028 2
11.  TRYBUCH Oliwia 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 901 2

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1.  GÓRECKA Weronika 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 1444 2
2.  KOLUCH Julia 00 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1425 2
3.  JUC Aleksandra 01 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1308 2
4.  MARGULA Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 1140 2
5.  DUDEK Aleksandra 01 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1138 2
6.  WRZOSEK Iga 00 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 926 2


